• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 7
REV 03
ASTRO LINE
TRACK LIGHTING

DF
Diffuser
ORDERING GUIDE
ASTRO LINE
TRACK LIGHTING
TRACK FIXTURE
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING CODE AE-TL-AS 12 P30/35/40 J1
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 7
DIMENSIONS
LINE
TRACK LIGHTING
TRACK FIXTURE
AE-TL-ASA
AE-TL-ASB
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ASTRO LINE
TRACK LIGHTING
TRACK FIXTURE
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING CODE AE-TL-AS 12 P30/35/40 J1
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 7
VISOR
LINE
TRACK LIGHTING
TRACK FIXTURE
Dimensions
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ASTRO LINE
TRACK LIGHTING
TRACK FIXTURE
MODEL VISOR LENGTH (A)
AE-TL-ASA-VISOR 22.28”
AE-TL-ASB-VISOR 44.72”
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING CODE AE-TL-AS 12 P30/35/40 J1
(Ordered Separately)
*VISOR is used with the Single Asymmetric (SA) LENS to get the most optimal result in a
wall wash scenario.
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY GRAPH
ZONE LUMENS % OF
FIXTURE
0-20° 173.5 10.3
0-30° 451.3 26.9
0-40° 808.79 48.2
0-60° 1408.79 84
0-80° 1657.94 98.9
0-90° 1669.62 99.5
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 5 of 7
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
AE-TL-ASA12DAP30/35/40XX
3000K CCT
20 WATTS
LUMEN ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT FACTORS
CCT 3000K 3500K 4000K